Australian Small Equine Association

Name

BENHAVEN BLACK JELLY BEAN

BENHAVEN CARLSBERG

BENHAVEN RUM TWIST

EPONAS MOONBEAM

EPONAS SPANISH MOON

EPONAS SPLASH OF MOONSHINE

Equine Registry

DoB

21-Nov-2012

03-Nov-2010

12-Dec-2012

04-Oct-2013

03-Nov-2014

06-Nov-2014

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion

Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Offspring

Reg
11073
10058
11342
11246
11607

11608

Dam

CLAREMONT MENDONS RITZY MITZY
MILLWOOD ROSIE-LEE

BENHAVEN KAHLUA

STARLINES LITTLE EVE

WARO SHADES CHIQUITA

STARLINES LITTLE EVE
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BENHAVEN MOONSHINE (2007)

Damsire

MENDONS MAGIC SHOW

GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS
M M SHADES OF DUSK AND DARKNESS

CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS

)
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